Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

Ski-O NM Mellom

Startno

D 11-12
315
311
313
316
312
314

Antall:

D 13-14
379
378
383
385
384

Antall:

D 15-16

346

344

352
Antall:

D 17-

218
234
220

Antall:

D 40-

460
462
459

Antall:

D 50-

424
422

Antall:

Dir Kort

401
399
402
397
400

Antall:

Dir Lang
467

H11-12

308
304

Navn

Eger Marte

Gjone Daniella

Lesteberg Ingrid
Lysheden-Vogt Elsa Sofie
Ruud Fossheim Silje
Skavhellen Othilie Kvilhaug

6

Espedal Tiril Ebon

Gravir Ragnhild @fsthus
Grgtberg Synne Lien
Gustafsson Ingvild
Pettersen Martine Gjermstad

5

Gjelstad Rebard Gjendine
Holen Tiril
Strgm Lise

3

Antonsen Kristin
Melby Jacobsen Marit
Rogstad Kathinka

3

Ruud Jorun
Skavhellen Line-Susanne K.
Spangberg Mette

3

Heggedal Isa
Heiberg Hege
2

Arvesen Mariann @ren
Furland Sturle

Gjone Knut

Skjelbred Sigrid
Spangberg Kjetil

5

Kjernsmo Kjetil

Rgste Simen Sommerstad
Tjentland Tollef

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

2,13 KM
Kongsberg OL
Sandefjord OK
Kongsberg OL
Konnerud IL
Asker Skiklubb
Botne SK

2,82 KM

Nydalens SK
Asker Skiklubb
Kongsberg OL
Kongsberg OL
Konnerud IL

2,82 KM

Sandefjord OK
Konnerud IL
Sandefjord OK

6,35 KM

NTNUI
Lardal OL
Kongsberg OL

4,52 KM

Asker Skiklubb
Botne SK
Konnerud IL

3,28 KM

Konnerud IL
Hadeland OL

2,82 KM

Sandefjord OK
Sandefjord OK
Sandefjord OK
Kongsberg OL
Konnerud IL

4,52 KM
Asker Skiklubb

2,13 KM

Kongsberg OL
Lardal OL

Heistadmoen Skiarena 17.02.2018

Starttid Brikke

Start: 1

13:28.00
13:20.00
13:24.00
13:30.00
13:22.00
13:26.00

Start: 1

14:23.00
14:21.00
14:31.00
14:35.00
14:33.00

Start: 1

13:17.00
13:13.00
13:29.00

Start: 1

14:11.00
14:43.00
14:15.00

Start: 1

13:55.00
13:59.00
13:53.00

Start: 1

13:42.00
13:38.00

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1
Fristart

Start: 1

13:14.00
13:06.00

16.02.2018 23:43:19

1013
1009
1011
1014
1010
1012

1032
1031
1033
1035
1034

1023
1022
1024

1001
1003
1002

1052
1053
1051

1043
1042

1039
1037
1040
1036
1038

1054

1008
1007

Side:1



Alfabetisk Startliste per Klasse

Ski-O NM Mellom

Startno
Antall:

H13-14
372
365
374
367
375
369

Antall:

H 15-16
406

H17-

253
249
266

Antall:

H1lo

321

322

323
Antall:

H 40-

481
479
476
487
485

Antall:

H 50-

449
446
453
442
447
438
441

Antall:

N-apen
337
327
336
328

Antall:

Navn
2

Gjone Benjamin

Gjone Gabriel

Hicken Jonas Johansen
Salvesen-Lunde Johannes
Sand Endre

Tjentland Hallvard

6

Sletten Christoffer

Brekke Jens Johan
Renolen Agnar
Seetra Ove

3

Furland Sindre

Klubb

2,82 KM

Sandefjord OK
Sandefjord OK
IL Koll

IL Koll
Kongsberg OL
Lardal OL

3,28 KM

Raumar Orientering

7,31 KM

Lillomarka OL
Wing OK
Hadeland OL

2,13 KM
Sandefjord OK

Lysheden-Vogt Jonatan Herman Konnerud IL

Pettersen Ola Gjermstad

3

Andersen Ingar Tollum
Jaegtvik André

Ragvin Dag Steinar
Tjentland Jens

Asmul Eskil

5

Fossheim Arne
Fossgy Helge
Fremstad Lars
Gjelstad Trond
Larsson Conny
Lunde Johan
Lystad Lars

7

Bergan Erik

Kjernsmo Synne
Lysheden-Vogt Sindre Elias
Solberg Fredheim Theo

4

Totalt antall 59

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Berger og Svelvik OL

6,35 KM

Kongsberg OL
Konnerud IL
Bg OL

Lardal OL

OL Trollelg

4,52 KM

Asker Skiklubb
@yestad IF allianse
Larvik OK
Sandefjord OK

IL Tyrving

IL Koll

Nydalens SK

2,13 KM
Kongsberg OL
Asker Skiklubb
Konnerud IL
Sandefjord OK

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Heistadmoen Skiarena 17.02.2018
Brikke

Starttid

14:09.00
13:55.00
14:13.00
13:59.00
14:15.00
14:03.00

13:06.00

13:50.00
13:42.00
14:16.00

13:40.00
13:42.00
13:44.00

13:16.00
13:12.00
13:06.00
13:28.00
13:24.00

13:33.00
13:27.00
13:41.00
13:19.00
13:29.00
13:11.00
13:17.00

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

16.02.2018 23:43:19

1028
1025
1029
1026
1030
1027

1041

1005
1004
1006

1015
1016
1017

1057
1056
1055
1059
1058

1049
1047
1050
1046
1048
1044
1045

1021
1018
1020
1019



